
FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

DAY OF 
THE WEEK

FOOD & 
BEVERAGE 
MINIMUM

EXCLUSIVE
 ROOM

RENTAL FEE

CEREMONY
RATE

$8,000

$10,000

$6,000

$700

$1,100

$500

$800

$900

$600

ALL FOOD AND BEVERAGES ARE SUBJECT TO 6% SALES TAX AND 23%
SERVICE CHARGE, WHICH IS NOT INCLUDED IN MINIMUMS. 

Wedding
Rental Rates

EXCLUSIVE USE RENTAL INCLUDES: 
SIX-HOURS OF RENTAL, WHICH MAY BEGIN AS EARLY AS 4:00 P.M. ALL EVENTS MUST
CONCLUDE BY 12:00 A.M. 
ACCESS FOR THE BRIDAL PARTY UP TO TWO- HOURS PRIOR TO THE CEREMONY START TIME. 
CONSULTATIVE SERVICES, WHICH INCLUDE EVENT TIMELINE, ON-SITE DETAILS AND
COORDINATION WITH YOUR VENDORS. 
STANDARD EQUIPMENT INCLUDING TABLES, CHAIRS, HOUSE PLACE SETTINGS AND LINENS. 
SETUP AND BREAKDOWN OF OUR STANDARD EQUIPMENT. 
INCLUDES A STAGE AND DANCE FLOOR. 

CEREMONY RATE INCLUDES: 
UP TO ONE HOUR USAGE OF CEREMONY SITE  THE BALLROOM WILL BE USED IN THE
EVENT OF INCLEMENT WEATHER. 
UP TO ONE HUNDRED AND TWENTY WHITE GARDEN CHAIRS FOR CEREMONIES
A ONE-HOUR REHEARSAL TO BE CONDUCTED BY YOUR EVENT COORDINATOR. 
SETUP AND BREAKDOWN OF OUR STANDARD EQUIPMENT. 


