## Wedding Rental Rates

DAY OF THE WEEK	FOOD & BEVERAGE MINIMUM	EXCLUSIVE ROOM RENTAL FEE	CEREMONY RATE
FRIDAY	\$8,000	\$700	\$800
SATURDAY	\$10,000	\$1,100	\$900
SUNDAY	\$6,000	\$500	\$600
ALL FOOD AND BEVERAGES ARE SUBJECT TO 6% SALES TAX AND 23% SERVICE CHARGE, WHICH IS NOT INCLUDED IN MINIMUMS.			

## **EXCLUSIVE USE RENTAL INCLUDES:**

- SIX-HOURS OF RENTAL, WHICH MAY BEGIN AS EARLY AS 4:00 P.M. ALL EVENTS MUST CONCLUDE BY 12:00 A.M.
- ACCESS FOR THE BRIDAL PARTY UP TO TWO- HOURS PRIOR TO THE CEREMONY START TIME.
- CONSULTATIVE SERVICES, WHICH INCLUDE EVENT TIMELINE, ON-SITE DETAILS AND COORDINATION WITH YOUR VENDORS.
- STANDARD EQUIPMENT INCLUDING TABLES, CHAIRS, HOUSE PLACE SETTINGS AND LINENS.
- SETUP AND BREAKDOWN OF OUR STANDARD EQUIPMENT.
- INCLUDES A STAGE AND DANCE FLOOR.

## **CEREMONY RATE INCLUDES:**

- UP TO ONE HOUR USAGE OF CEREMONY SITE THE BALLROOM WILL BE USED IN THE EVENT OF INCLEMENT WEATHER.
- UP TO ONE HUNDRED AND TWENTY WHITE GARDEN CHAIRS FOR CEREMONIES
- A ONE-HOUR REHEARSAL TO BE CONDUCTED BY YOUR EVENT COORDINATOR.
- SETUP AND BREAKDOWN OF OUR STANDARD EQUIPMENT.